
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter COO, 11/09/2022, R7, Y 2Y 8Y 2Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 527609 8/7158

 2 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Dropping in grade COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 4P 4/1/2J. Lee 526259 6/5121

 3 MY MELANIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1D. Campbell 537753 4/2148

 4 ARROGANT SUZY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R9, P 8P 3Y 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2128

 5 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7Y 6Y 4/1/1B. Spence 532453 7/679

 6 UNO RAPIDO Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 5/1P. Wasson 499821 5/3182

 7 TOP PRIZE 2 Last start placegetter RIS, 03/09/2022, R11, Y 2Y 7Y 2P 5/1T. Forbes 540252 5/4145

 8 LITTLE WILMA 3 Last start placegetter COO, 11/09/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3138

 9 KOTAH 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0106

 10 LITTLE TANTRUM 3 Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/079

 11 SKYLAH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 2/1176

 12 MALLY'S GONE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 546780 1/0111

 13 YULUWIRRI GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0108

 14 BEE CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4P. Carr 538849 2/1108

 15 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R4, Y 6Y 1Y 8P 5/3A. Smith 539372 2/1100

 16 PURE VISION 3 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/172

 17 HELLO HEATHER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/069

 18 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/048

 19 DON'T TRY ME 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R6, Y 7Y 8Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 5 305 1RW

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE MILE ROSE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 5/4M. Craig 552060 1/0151

 2 ALL ABOUT PATTI Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 1Y 5/4D. Harkin 544600 1/0150

 3 SIRIUS LULU Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 3P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 1/0129

 4 MALLY'S GONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 546780 1/0111

 5 YULUWIRRI GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0108

 6 KOTAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 5P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0106

 7 URALLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/098

 8 I'M DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 2Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/092

 9 LITTLE TANTRUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/079

 10 HELLO HEATHER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/069

 11 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/048

 12 DON'T TRY ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNO RAPIDO Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 5/1P. Wasson 499821 5/3182

 2 TOP PRIZE 3 Last start placegetter RIS, 03/09/2022, R11, Y 2Y 7Y 2P 5/1T. Forbes 540252 5/4145

 3 LITTLE WILMA 3 Last start placegetter COO, 11/09/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3138

 4 KOTAH 2 Last start placegetter COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0106

 5 LITTLE TANTRUM 4 Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/079

 6 SKYLAH 3 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 2/1176

 7 MALLY'S GONE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 546780 1/0111

 8 YULUWIRRI GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0108

 9 BEE CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4P. Carr 538849 2/1108

 10 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R4, Y 6Y 1Y 8P 5/3A. Smith 539372 2/1100

 11 PURE VISION 4 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/172

 12 HELLO HEATHER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/069

 13 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/048

 14 DON'T TRY ME 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R6, Y 7Y 8Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y MDN 305 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIRIUS THINKING Last start placegetter RIS, 30/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y M/1S. Pulbrook 553675 0/0134

 2 ALL ABOUT BILL Last start placegetter MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/0117

 3 KANTIKI STAR Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 7P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/070

 4 SIRIUS PSYCHO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/09/2022, R2, P

RIS, 30/08/2022, R1, Y

2P 3Y M/1S. Pulbrook 553674 0/0132

 5 DOMINANT FORCE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P

WAG, 02/09/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 6P M/1J. Fothergill 553653 0/0114

 6 GO FORWARD SANDY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 28/06/2022, R2, P

GOS, 21/06/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 4P M/1A. Campton 550469 0/0112

 7 TRAVELLIN' JEN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y

MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y

6P 2Y 2Y M/1P. Wasson 542632 0/0105

 8 VALPARASIO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HOB, 09/06/2022, R1 6P 2P M/1C. Tuntler 548725 0/0216

 9 HEAD THEM UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P 2P M/1K. Anderson 557134 0/0134

 10 OH BABY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 25/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1S. Mcmahon 540255 0/098

 11 HOLLY HEWITT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TOW, 06/09/2022, R1, 6 5P 3P 4P M/1C. Pickard 550235 0/078

 12 BLACK TWENTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 05/08/2022, R1 8P 2P 5P M/1A. Lee 552157 0/075

 13 IDENTITY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 18/09/2022, R3, Y 7P 2Y 5P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/072

 14 SWEET BEAST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 18/09/2022, R2, Y 6P 2Y 6P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/070

 15 SOLID TANK First start M/1S. Ellis 557697 0/00

 16 WHISKEY COBBLER First start M/1S. Smith 555461 0/00

 17 TRALEE WOLF First start M/1M. Mabbott 556835 0/00

 18 TRALEE CRUISER First start M/1M. Mabbott 556762 0/00

 19 RAGGLE TAGGLE First start M/1I. Darcey 551343 0/00

 20 NO INVITE First start M/1S. Ellis 556854 0/00

 21 MY HEPBURN First start M/1S. Smith 558006 0/00

 22 SPLIT AND STACK First start M/1A. Ginn 552677 0/00

 23 ONE WAY STREET First start M/1J. Fothergill 553655 0/00

 24 DANCE OFF DIVA First start M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/00

 25 MIDGET ZEAL First start M/1A. Ivers 554997 0/00

 26 HONEY KEEPING First start M/1S. Stiff 555047 0/00

 27 PEPPER KEEPING First start M/1S. Stiff 555046 0/00

 28 ROGER THE DODGER First start M/1S. Stiff 555045 0/00

 29 SUPER KEEN First start M/1A. Syphers 557100 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y MDN 305 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 TRIPPIN' TURTLE First start M/1S. Ellis 556855 0/00

 31 SKETCHY COMRADE First start M/1A. Ivers 550477 0/00

 32 KISS ME KEV First start M/1C. Kedwell 553155 0/00

 33 SKETCHY DELIVER First start M/1A. Ivers 559750 0/00

 34 ZEAL SURPRISE First start M/1A. Ivers 554995 0/00

 35 SPRING CEDAR First start M/1S. Board 554475 0/00

 36 SPRING BOOROWA First start M/1S. Board 556062 0/00

 37 EBONY TRALEE First start M/1M. Mabbott 547923 0/00

 38 BLUE JEAN First start M/1J. Miles 558004 0/00

 39 SPRING FERN First start M/1S. Board 554478 0/00

 40 SPRING ROWAN First start M/1S. Board 554477 0/00

 41 KYANNA First start M/1D. Massina 566425 0/00

 42 WINLOCK WIGHTON First start M/1C. Tuntler 535619 0/00

 43 LITTLE PATIENCE First start M/1C. Tuntler 553660 0/00

 44 SPRING BLESSING First start M/1S. Board 556296 0/00

 45 CASH GRAB First start M/1C. Tuntler 549373 0/00

 46 FINE SCOTCH First start M/1D. Mines 552393 0/00

 47 OL' HARLAN First start M/1D. Massina 566423 0/00

 48 YALLAROO First start M/1D. Massina 566418 0/00

 49 GLITTER BRULEE First start M/1A. Ginn 549370 0/00

 50 REMEMBER ALWAYS First start M/1M. Turner 555699 0/00

 51 VALLIE ROSE First start M/1M. Clarke 552283 0/00

 52 COOKIE COTTON First start M/1M. Turner 552220 0/00

 53 ASKEY First start M/1A. Ivers 553234 0/00

 54 JASPER KIMETTO First start M/1D. Mines 552388 0/00

 55 SPRING BART First start M/1S. Board 556297 0/00

 56 LONDONDERRY LADY Unplaced after 1 start TOW, 13/09/2022, R2, 6 6P M/1C. Pickard 557925 0/042

 57 KINGSBRAE BEACH Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 03/09/2022, R1, P 6P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/042

 58 HOOKED ON RACHEL Unplaced after 1 start COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y 7Y M/1A. Smith 552729 0/033

 59 ON THE BEAT Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 20/08/2022, R1, P 7P M/1M. Clarke 539834 0/033

 60 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Unplaced after 1 start HVL, 28/06/2022, R1 7P M/1J. Fothergill 555674 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y MDN 305 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 61 GOLDEN WINNIE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 8P M/1T. Forbes 549709 0/025

 62 CECIL'S SISTER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1K. Ulrick 552241 0/025

 63 TRADING IN Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 553159 0/025

 64 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y M/1E. Anderson 531653 0/0100

 65 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/076

 66 SUPER VIOLET 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/070

 67 ANGELIC TESS Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8Y M/1S. Pulbrook 555152 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y NG 305 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHISKEY DIVA Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2C. Pickard 548567 6/5306

 2 TRALEE REVENGE Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 6/4282

 3 GALAH Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2C. Tuntler 541818 6/5243

 4 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Grade order Grade 3 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 5/4231

 5 RILEY CASEY Grade order Grade 3 6P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Carr 538848 6/5201

 6 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2A. Ivers 545595 6/5174

 7 KING MISSILE Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542276 5/4168

 8 COUCH KING Grade order Grade 3 5P (BDN)P 2P 3/1/1K. Ulrick 540231 6/4166

 9 SUDOKU LASS Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Bourke 535573 5/4153

 10 WHO KNEW WHAT 1 Grade order Grade 3 5Y 1Y 4P 3/1/1R. Green 535655 5/4129

 11 WE BLUE IT Grade order Grade 3 8P 8P 2P 3/1/2A. Williams 546267 5/4129

 12 TOUCH OF MINT Grade order Grade 3 5Y 6P 8P 3/1/1K. Ollerton 541178 5/074

 13 KINGSBRAE BEE 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Northfield 550633 4/3231

 14 SHANLYN TRACY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2C. Cameron 535372 3/2186

 15 KARINYA TROMBONE Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5P 5P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 549414 3/1176

 16 BURRINGBAR BOYS Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2R. Andrews 542899 4/3174

 17 INTEGRITY ANGEL Grade order Grade 4 3P 4P 7P 4/1/2R. Andrews 550324 3/2159

 18 MY MELANIE Grade order Grade 4 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1D. Campbell 537753 4/2148

 19 ARROGANT SUZY 2 Grade order Grade 4 8P 3Y 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2128

 20 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Grade order Grade 4 4Y 2Y 4P 4/1/2J. Lee 526259 6/5121

 21 MEAN MEL 2 Grade order Grade 4 8P 8P 5P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540945 3/2102

 22 UNO RAPIDO Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3Y 3P 5/1P. Wasson 499821 5/3182

 23 SKYLAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 2/1176

 24 TOP PRIZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7Y 2P 5/1T. Forbes 540252 5/4145

 25 LITTLE WILMA 3 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3138

 26 BEE CASEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/4P. Carr 538849 2/1108

 27 BELLE ROYALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 8P 5/3A. Smith 539372 2/1100

 28 I'M DUSTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 2Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/092

 29 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3P 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/490

 30 LITTLE TANTRUM 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/079

 31 PURE VISION 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y MDN 405 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKTON BOMBER Last start placegetter COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3P 3Y M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/0126

 2 BRENDON NATH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/05/2022, R3, P

CAS, 03/05/2022, R2, P

3P 2P M/1C. Northfield 550325 0/0132

 3 DOMINANT FORCE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P

WAG, 02/09/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 6P M/1J. Fothergill 553653 0/0114

 4 HOOKED ON SAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 6P 4P 2Y M/1M. Turner 552733 0/084

 5 IDENTITY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 18/09/2022, R3, Y 7P 2Y 5P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/072

 6 SWEET BEAST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 18/09/2022, R2, Y 6P 2Y 6P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/070

 7 REX MANIA First start M/1S. Ellis 556850 0/00

 8 KIAH First start M/1D. Massina 566421 0/00

 9 BILLY BURNER First start M/1A. Syphers 555661 0/00

 10 THINK ON THIS First start M/1C. O'Neil 551670 0/00

 11 ARROGANT BAILEY First start M/1L. Haaring 555057 0/00

 12 ARROGANT PHOENIX First start M/1L. Haaring 555062 0/00

 13 COSMIC BEAST First start M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/00

 14 BIG ROCK BURUMA First start M/1T. Forbes 554250 0/00

 15 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/076

 16 SUPER VIOLET 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/070

 17 HEARTACHE MISS Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6Y 4P M/1S. Mcmahon 545957 0/052

 18 INTEGRITY SON Weighted points score CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/052

 19 FIGHTING HARADA Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6Y M/1M. Turner 555084 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y NG 405 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELSIE BAY Grade order Grade 3 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 533643 5/3126

 2 KINGSBRAE BEE 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Northfield 550633 4/3231

 3 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 3/2207

 4 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Campton 523087 4/0206

 5 SHANLYN TRACY 2 Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2C. Cameron 535372 3/2186

 6 MEAN MEL 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 8P 5P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540945 3/2102

 7 LITTLE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3138

 8 BEE CASEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/4P. Carr 538849 2/1108

 9 YULUWIRRI GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0108

 10 URALLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/098

 11 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3P 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/490

 12 SIGNING IN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 4Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/087

 13 PURE VISION 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/172

 14 HELLO HEATHER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 1 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3Y 7P 1/2M. Craig 530612 9/8211
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STINGER CASEY Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Carr 538851 8/6297

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 5/4231

 3 WHO KNEW WHAT 2 Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 3/1/1R. Green 535655 5/4129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y M/1E. Anderson 531653 0/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3Y 7P 1/2M. Craig 530612 9/8211
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 3 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/4302

 2 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 3/1/2P. Carr 538850 7/6168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 3/2207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WILMA 2 Last start placegetter COO, 11/09/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 5/3138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/11302

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 September 2022 - 11:18 AM WST


